B2007 K1
Et
he
rN
et
EtherNet™ Physical Media Connectivity
Part Number Keys K3
Cordsets K6

et
W RJ45 E S M F IP67 44x - *M
RJ Network Cordsets Part Number Key
44 = Ethernet (4-pin)
84 = Ethernet (8-pin)
Network
(Blank) = IP20 RJ45
IP67 = IP67 RJ45
Housing
Length in Meters
E = standards for external tab. Tab is on the
outside away from the cable
I = Stands for Internal tab. The tab is to the
inside. Towards the cable.
Right Angle Connection Style
(blank) = Straight Connector
W = Right Angle Connector
Connector Configuration
RJ45 = RJ45 Connector, 8 pins - 8 Connections
RJ11 = RJ11 Connector, 6 pins - 4 Connections
RJ25 = RJ25 Connector, 6 pins - 6 Connections
Connection Style
(blank) = Unshielded
S = Shielded
Shielding
(Blank) = Male
F = Female
Gender
Part Number Keys are to assist in IDENTIFICATION ONLY. Consult factory for catalog items not identified.
R S C D V 44x - *M
K = Female Connector, Female Threads
S = Male Connector, Male Threads
Gender
C = Large Plug Body
G = Robust Large Plug Body
S = Shielded to Coupling Nut
T = Small Plug Body
Plug Body
R = Straight
W = Right Angle
M12x1 (eurofast)
Consult factory for other lengths.
Length in Meters (*)
(Blank) = Standard Key
D = D-coding Key
W = Reverse Key
Keying Options
eurofast Receptacle Part Number Key
44 = Ethernet (4-pin)
84 = Ethernet (8-pin)
Cable Type (x)
eurofast
® Cordset Part Number Key
F S F V 44x - *M
K = Female Connector, Female Threads
S = Male Connector, Male Threads
Gender
(Blank) = Front Mount
F = Standard
FD = Standard Back Panel Mount
S = Shielded to Receptacle Housing
SDE = Shielded Back Panel Mount, Large Body
Housing Style
M12x1 (eurofast)
Consult factory for other lengths.
Length in Meters (*)
(Blank) = Nickel Plated Brass
V = Stainless Steel
Coupling Nut Material
44 = Ethernet (4-pin)
84 = Ethernet (8-pin)
Cable Type (x)
(Blank) = Nickel Plated Brass
K = Nylon
U = PVDF
V = Stainless Steel
Coupling Nut Material
(Blank) = Standard Key
D = D-coding Key
W = Reverse Key
Keying Options
(blank) = Plastic (IP67)
M = Metal (IP67)
Material
K4 B2007
EtherNet™ Physical Media Connectivity
Notes:
B2007 K5
EtherNet™ Physical Media Connectivity
Et
he
rN
et
M
ed
ia
• Cable that Meets the Requirements of TIA/EIA568-C
Category 5e Cable for 10 and 100 Base-T Ethernet
• Cable is UL Rated for Sunlight and Oil Resistant
Ethernet, Cable Specifications, 8-wire
Type Approvals
Data Pair Outer Jacket Shields Bulk Cable
Part Number /
Weight/300M
AWG
Color Code
DCR (/1000 feet)
Insulation
Material Color
Nominal O.D.
Type
840
75°C 300 Volts
NEC CMR (ETL)
CEC C (ETL)
8/24 AWG
Stranded
28.6 Ohms
PE
PVC Teal
6.6 mm (.256 in)
None
RB51460-*M